Sales s-0496

To: BT - SKU Tracker account
Attention: Kelly Douglas
PO No.: testtt
Sales: S-0496
Ref.: test
Date: 11-Dec-24
Item Description
1 Connector N straight male, RTK 400-ltem-
(53S10A-0N9N5)
2 Connector 7/16 straight male, 7/8 Flexible (R)-ltem-

(60S1C7-CX5N1)

Company:

Sales Rep.:

Qty Units

16 Item

18 Iltem

Sub Total
A.Discount 0 %

New Total

Vat 0-RCT

Total

SK Distribution Ltd
Batterstown
Dunboyne

Co. Meath

721623

Unit Sales Value

8.25

13.31

Total

132.00

239.58

371.58
0.00
371.58
0.00
371.58

VAT on this supply to be accounted for by the Principal Contractor

Deliver to workshop

Primeline VNE Primeline-Vne Unit 502C, Greenogue Business Park, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin. Dublin

Attention
Kelly Douglas
Tel: 0 Mob:

Delivery Instructions

Email: kelly.douglas@bt.com

Company Registration No: 721623. Registered Office: Red Road,Batterstown,Dunboyne,Co. Meath
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https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/53S10A-0N9N5.pdf
https://webtools.rosenberger.com/siso/datasheets/60S1C7-CX5N1.pdf

